
Supply & Support Contract Portfolio | 1Innovatix is a                                                   Company

CONTRACT  
PORTFOLIO

2019-2020



2 | Innovatix

Employee Discount Program
Have You Heard About Our Employee Discount Mall? 
As a valued Innovatix Business + Industry member you are eligible to access exclusive 
discounts from a variety of contracted suppliers. Savings are available on entertainment, 
travel, gifts, loyalty programs, and much more! To access the Employee Discount Mall, 
please use the links below. 

Corporate Shopping: www.corporateshopping.com/login/premier
Corporate Perks: www.premierinc.corporateperks.com/login

As an Innovatix Business + Industry member, your employees are eligible to receive discounts 
from a variety of contracted suppliers. To begin accessing these discounts, please contact your 
Employee Discount Coordinator who will be able to provide you with the information, promotion 
codes, and coupons you and your employees need to access these discounts. 

CATEGORY VENDOR

Cellular Voice and  
Data Services

Car Rental Services

Office Supplies

Footwear

Travel Booking Services

Furniture

CATEGORY VENDOR

Identity theft protection

Paint

Pest Elimination 
Services

Reusable textiles and 
textile services

On-Site Storage  
and Moving

Moving Services

For more information, contact an Employee Discount Coordinator today by 
email at edp@innovatix.com, phone (888) 258-3273, or fax (646) 638-2641.



Supply & Support Contract Portfolio | 3

TABLE OF CONTENTS
4	 Administrative, Financial &  
	 Management Services 

4	 Delivery, Shipping & Freight  
	 Management

5	 Facility Management & Maintenance

6	 Information Technology

6	 Linens, Uniforms & Products

7	 Office Supplies, Furniture &  
	 Technology

8	 Medical & First Aid Supplies

9	 Rx Support Services

9	 Women’s & Children’s Products  
	 & Supplies 

10	Supplier Index

Member eligibility is subject to vendor approval. While every reasonable effort has been made to make this catalog complete, information changes rapidly, and Innovatix, 
LLC makes no guarantees of any kind, including guarantees as to the accuracy or completeness of this catalog. This catalog is for informational purposes only and does 
not create a legal agreement or place any obligations on Innovatix, LLC.

Innovatix is pleased to bring you one of the 
most extensive and competitive purchasing 
portfolios available today. As a wholly-
owned subsidiary of Premier, we are able to 
provide members with access to a $60 billion 
purchasing portfolio comprising over 2,000 
contracts through 900-plus suppliers.

The strong relationships that our contract 
experts have built with vendors and 
manufacturers yield exceptional pricing as 
well as advantageous purchasing terms. By 
leveraging our expertise and purchasing 

volume, we continue to build our portfolio by 
negotiating new contracts that cater to the 
markets we serve. 

This directory contains a sampling of our 
membership’s most frequently used contracts. 
We add new contracts daily, so make sure 
to check with your Innovatix representative 
or log on to Premier’s Supply Chain Advisor 
at premierinc.com before you make any 
purchasing decisions to make certain that you 
are taking full advantage of our discounts. 

Contract Portfolio 
2019+2020



4 | Innovatix

Subcategory Contract Name Vendor

Administrative, Financial & Management Services
Finance AP Audit Services BSI Healthcare Audit Services

AP Audit Services Contract Management 
Strategies

AP Audit Services Strategic Audit Solutions

AP Audit Services The Audit Group

Billing & Debt Collection Services Global Care Administrators

Category Market Intelligence Services IBISWorld

Corporate Billing Solutions/Expense Management. 
Services

American Express

Expense Management Software Solutions Concur Technologies

Procurement Management & Electronic Commerce 
Software

Procurement Partners 

Travel Booking Services Alliance Reservations Network

Human Resources Background Check Services Accutrace

Background Check Services JD Palatine

Background Check Services MBI Worldwide

Background Check Services Precheck

Background Check Services Pre-Employ.com

Background Check Services Private Eyes

Payroll Services Sun Communications

Marketing Advertising & Marketing Services American Solutions For 
Business

Advertising & Marketing Services Berry Network

Advertising & Marketing Services Big Mountain Imaging

Advertising & Marketing Services Burton & Mayer

Advertising & Marketing Services BVK Direct

Advertising & Marketing Services Wendling Printing

Storage & Moving Storage & Moving Pods Enterprises

Delivery, Shipping & Freight Management
Audits & Logistic Services Logistics Consulting Services Orderly Logistics

Freight Management Third Party Freight Management Cardinal Health 200

Third Party Freight Management Triose

Inbound/Outbound Inbound & Outbound Freight FedEx

LTL Transportation 
Services

LTL (Less Than Truckload)  
Transportation Services

FedEx



Supply & Support Contract Portfolio | 5

Subcategory Contract Name Vendor

Postage Meters  
& Mailing Systems

Postage Meters & Mailing Systems Piedmont Digital Solutions

Postage Meters & Mailing Systems Pitney Bowes

Facility Management & Maintenance
Facility Management Interior & Exterior Signage 2/90 Sign Systems

Interior & Exterior Signage Mandeville Sign

Interior & Exterior Signage MDM Commercial Enterprises

Interior & Exterior Signage South Water Signs

Pest Elimination Services Ecolab

Pest Elimination Services Orkin

Pest Elimination Services Rentokil

Flooring Products & 
Services

Architectural: Flooring Products & Services BBL Floors

Architectural: Flooring Products & Services Forbo Flooring

Architectural: Flooring Products & Services Johnsonite

Architectural: Flooring Products & Services Mannington Commercial

Architectural: Flooring Products & Services Shannon Specialty Floors

Architectural: Flooring Products & Services Shaw Industries

Architectural: Flooring Products & Services Tandus Centiva

Floor Care Equipment Diversey

Floor Care Equipment Nilfisk-Advance

Floor Care Equipment Tennant Sales & Service

Housekeeping Laundry Products & Maintenance Ecolab

Laundry Products & Maintenance Gurtler Industries

Laundry Products & Maintenance Midlab 

Laundry Products & Maintenance Procter & Gamble Distributing

Laundry Products & Maintenance Spartan Chemical

Laundry Products & Maintenance State Industrial Products

Laundry Products & Maintenance UNX 

HVAC HVAC Equipment, Controls & Services Daikin Applied

HVAC Equipment, Controls & Services Trane

Janitorial/Sanitation Can Liners Heritage Bag

Can Liners I.B.S. Solutions

Can Liners Plastics Solutions

Non-Healthcare Soaps, Lotions & Waterless Rinses Betco

Non-Healthcare Soaps, Lotions & Waterless Rinses Buckeye International



6 | Innovatix

Subcategory Contract Name Vendor

Janitorial/Sanitation
(continued)

Non-Healthcare Soaps, Lotions & Waterless Rinses DebMed

Non-Healthcare Soaps, Lotions & Waterless Rinses Diversey

Non-Healthcare Soaps, Lotions & Waterless Rinses Essity

Non-Healthcare Soaps, Lotions & Waterless Rinses Georgia Pacific

Non-Healthcare Soaps, Lotions & Waterless Rinses GOJO Industries

Non-Healthcare Soaps, Lotions & Waterless Rinses Kimberly Clark

Paper Towels, Tissues & Dispensers American Textile Systems

Paper Towels, Tissues & Dispensers Georgia Pacific

Paper Towels, Tissues & Dispensers Kimberly Clark

Paper Towels, Tissues & Dispensers SCA Tissue 

Paper Towels, Tissues & Dispensers Von Drehle

Trash/Recycle Compactors, Composters & 
Consumables

Sunclean

MRO Catalog Sales & Service HD Supply

Electrical & Plumbing Building Materials Crescent Electric Supply

Electrical & Plumbing Building Materials Graybar Electric

Maintenance, Repair & Operations WW Grainger

Pool Supplies Pool & Spa Products Leslie's Swimming Pool 
Supplies

TV DirecTV Hardware Provider Sonu Satellite

Information Technology
Hardware/Software Hardware & Software Resellers Connection

Hardware & Software Resellers Insight

Hardware & Software Resellers Zones

Telecommunications Telecommunication Services Sun Communications

TV & Electronics Electronics & Accessories Best Buy

Wireless & Data Services Mobile Wireless Carriers Sprint

Linens, Uniforms, & Products
Linens, Uniforms & 
Products

Reusable Surgical Linen & Gown Reprocessing 
Services

Aramark Uniform & Career 
Apparel

Uniforms American Dawn

Uniforms Cintas

Uniforms Encompass Group

Uniforms Hinson & Hale Medical 
Technologies

Uniforms LifeThreads



Supply & Support Contract Portfolio | 7

Subcategory Contract Name Vendor

Linens, Uniforms & 
Products
(continued)

Uniforms Medline

Uniforms Phoenix Textile

Uniforms Silver Lining Apparel

Uniforms Standard Textile

Uniforms Unifirst

Office Supplies, Furniture & Technology
Batteries Batteries & Battery Products Artisan Power

Batteries & Battery Products Duracell

Batteries & Battery Products Energizer Battery

Furniture Apartment Furnishings Tristate Apartment Furnishers

Furniture & Systems, Casegoods, Seating & 
Accessories

Allseating

Furniture & Systems, Casegoods, Seating & 
Accessories

Durfold

Furniture & Systems, Casegoods, Seating & 
Accessories

Exemplis

Furniture & Systems, Casegoods, Seating & 
Accessories

Haworth

Furniture & Systems, Casegoods, Seating & 
Accessories

Herman Miller

Furniture & Systems, Casegoods, Seating & 
Accessories

Hill-Rom

Furniture & Systems, Casegoods, Seating & 
Accessories

Kimball International

Furniture & Systems, Casegoods, Seating & 
Accessories

Knoll

Furniture & Systems, Casegoods, Seating & 
Accessories

Krueger International (KI)

Furniture & Systems, Casegoods, Seating & 
Accessories

La-Z-Boy Contract Furniture

Furniture & Systems, Casegoods, Seating & 
Accessories

National Business Furniture

Furniture & Systems, Casegoods, Seating & 
Accessories

National Office Furniture

Furniture & Systems, Casegoods, Seating & 
Accessories

Novum Medical Products

Furniture & Systems, Casegoods, Seating & 
Accessories

OFS Brands Holdings

Furniture & Systems, Casegoods, Seating & 
Accessories

Stance Healthcare



8 | Innovatix

Subcategory Contract Name Vendor

Furniture
(continued)

Furniture & Systems, Casegoods, Seating & 
Accessories

Steelcase

Furniture & Systems, Casegoods, Seating & 
Accessories

Stryker

Furniture & Systems, Casegoods, Seating & 
Accessories

Summer Classics

Furniture, Manufacturing & Design Interior Resources

Office Supplies Office Supplies American Office Products 
Distributors

Office Supplies FriendsOffice

Office Supplies Guy Brown Management

Office Supplies Legacy Office Solutions

Office Supplies Materials Management 
Services

Office Supplies Office Depot

Office Supplies Staples

Office Supplies The Weeks Lerman Group

Print Services FedEx Office & Print Services FedEx

Managed Print Services, Devices & Accessories Staples

Managed Print Services, Devices & Accessories Xerox

Printers/Copiers/Fax/
Print Services

Managed Print Services, Devices & Accessories Guy Brown Management

Managed Print Services, Devices & Accessories Konica Minolta

Managed Print Services, Devices & Accessories Kyocera Document Solutions

Managed Print Services, Devices & Accessories Pharos Systems International

Managed Print Services, Devices & Accessories Ricoh

Service Awards & 
Promotional Products

Service Awards & Promotional Products American Solutions For 
Business

Service Awards & Promotional Products Office Depot

Service Awards & Promotional Products Positive Promotions

Service Awards & Promotional Products Proforma Promographix

Service Awards & Promotional Products Staples

Service Awards & Promotional Products Taylor Healthcare

Shredding Hard Copy Document Shredding & Media 
Destruction Services

Shred-It

Medical & First Aid Supplies
OR Accessory Products Custom Procedure Trays Medical Action Industries



Supply & Support Contract Portfolio | 9

Subcategory Contract Name Vendor

Rx Support Services
After Hour Answering 
Service

After Hour Answering Service PATLive

Women’s & Children’s Products & Supplies
Security Products & 
Services

Infant & Patient Security Solutions Centrak

Infant & Patient Security Solutions RF Technologies



10 | Innovatix

 
Supplier Index

Symbols
2/90 Sign Systems  5

A
Accutrace  4
Alliance Reservations Network  4
Allseating  7
American Dawn  6
American Express  4
American Office Products Distributors  

8
American Solutions For Business  4, 8
American Textile Systems  6
Aramark Uniform & Career Apparel  6
Artisan Power  7

B
BBL Floors  5
Berry Network  4
Best Buy  6
Betco  5
Big Mountain Imaging  4
BSI Healthcare Audit Services  4
Buckeye International  5
Burton & Mayer  4
BVK Direct  4

C
Cardinal Health 200  4
Centrak  9
Cintas  6
Concur Technologies  4
Connection  6
Contract Management Strategies  4
Crescent Electric Supply  6

D
Daikin Applied  5
DebMed  6
Diversey  5, 6

Duracell  7
Durfold  7

E
Ecolab  5
Encompass Group  6
Energizer Battery  7
Essity  6
Exemplis  7

F
FedEx  4, 8
Forbo Flooring  5
FriendsOffice  8

G
Georgia Pacific  6
Global Care Administrators  4
GOJO Industries  6
Graybar Electric  6
Gurtler Industries  5
Guy Brown Management  8

H
Haworth  7
HD Supply  6
Heritage Bag  5
Herman Miller  7
Hill-Rom  7
Hinson & Hale Medical Technologies  

6

I
IBISWorld  4
I.B.S. Solutions  5
Insight  6
Interior Resources  8

J
JD Palatine  4
Johnsonite  5

K
Kimball International  7
Kimberly Clark  6
Knoll  7
Konica Minolta  8
Krueger International (KI)  7
Kyocera Document Solutions  8

L
La-Z-Boy Contract Furniture  7
Legacy Office Solutions  8
LifeThreads  6

M
Mandeville Sign  5
Mannington Commercial  5
Materials Management Services  8
MBI Worldwide  4
MDM Commercial Enterprises  5
Medical Action Industries  8
Medline  7
Midlab  5

N
National Business Furniture  7
National Office Furniture  7
Nilfisk-Advance  5
Novum Medical Products  7

O
Office Depot  8
OFS Brands Holdings  7
Orderly Logistics  4
Orkin  5



Supply & Support Contract Portfolio | 11

 
Supplier Index

P
PATLive  9
Pharos Systems International  8
Phoenix Textile  7
Piedmont Digital Solutions  5
Pitney Bowes  5
Plastics Solutions  5
Pods Enterprises  4
Positive Promotions  8
Precheck  4
Pre-Employ.com  4
Private Eyes  4
Procter & Gamble Distributing  5
Procurement Partners  4
Proforma Promographix  8

R
Rentokil  5
RF Technologies  9
Ricoh  8

S
SCA Tissue  6
Shannon Specialty Floors  5
Shaw Industries  5
Shred-It  8
Silver Lining Apparel  7
Sonu Satellite  6
South Water Signs  5
Spartan Chemical  5
Sprint  6
Stance Healthcare  7
Standard Textile  7
Staples  8
State Industrial Products  5
Steelcase  8
Strategic Audit Solutions  4
Stryker  8
Summer Classics  8
Sunclean  6
Sun Communications  4, 6

T
Tandus Centiva  5
Taylor Healthcare  8
Tennant Sales & Service  5
The Audit Group  4
The Weeks Lerman Group  8
Trane  5
Triose  4
Tristate Apartment Furnishers  7

U
Unifirst  7
UNX  5

V
Von Drehle  6

W
Wendling Printing  4
WW Grainger  6

X
Xerox  8

Z
Zones  6



12 | Innovatix

 innovatix.com    

 (888) 258-3273

 @InnovatixGPO    

 /company/innovatix  


